ZESTAWIENIE POMIESZCZEN

Korytarz

tazienka

Sypialnia

Salon + aneks
SUMA
+ ogrod

3,97 m?
457 m?
8,91 m?
17,44 m?
34,89 m?
27,51 m?

OGROD

SYPIALNIA
8.91 m?

305 320

SALON+ANEKS
17.44 m?

581.5

KORYTARZ
3.97 m?

190

MIESZKANIE NR 1.C
KONDYGNACJA 1
PARTER
POWIERZCHNIA
34,89 m?
Korabiewice,

Gmina Puszcza Mariariska



